
 

BUS SCHEDULE 

 

 KASLO TO VANCOUVER ROUTE 
Stop Days Time Address 

Kaslo Saturday/Wednesday 7:00 AM Husky: 405 4th St, Kaslo, BC 

Balfour Saturday/Wednesday 7:40 AM Ferry Landing Road, Balfour, BC 

Nelson Saturday/Wednesday 8:10 AM COOP Gas Bar: 702 Nelson Ave, Nelson, BC 

Castlegar Saturday/Wednesday 9:00 AM Common Grounds Cafe: 692 18th Street, Castlegar, BC 

Christina Lake Saturday/Wednesday 10:00 AM Temple Lakeside Store: 1819 Tedesco Rd, Christina Lake, BC 

Grand Forks Saturday/Wednesday 10:40 AM Canco: 1512 Central Ave, Grand Forks, BC 

Greenwood Saturday/Wednesday 11:10 AM Canco: 494 Dundee St, Greenwood, BC 

Rock Creek Saturday/Wednesday 11:35 AM Husky Station: 4140 BC-3, Rock Creek, BC 

Osoyoos Saturday/Wednesday 12:20 PM COOP Gas Bar: 9206 97th St, Osoyoos, BC 

Keremeos Saturday/Wednesday 12:50 PM Sanderson Farms Market: British Columbia 3, Keremeos, BC 

Princeton Saturday/Wednesday 1:40 PM A&W:  235 Crowsnest Hwy, Princeton, BC 

Manning Park Saturday/Wednesday 2:40 PM Manning Park Resort: 7500 BC-3, Manning Park, BC 

Hope Saturday/Wednesday 3:40 PM Hope Visitor Center: 919 Water Ave Box 370, Hope, BC 

Chilliwack Saturday/Wednesday 4:20 PM Tim Hortons: 43971 Industrial Way Unit B, Chilliwack, BC 

Abbotsford Saturday/Wednesday 4:50 PM Abbotsford Airport: 30440 Liberator Ave, Abbotsford, BC 

Langley Saturday/Wednesday 5:20 PM Starbucks, 8660 200 St, Langley Twp 

New Westminster Saturday/Wednesday 6:00 PM Skytrain Braid Station: 81 Braid St, New Westminster, BC 

Vancouver Saturday/Wednesday 6:30 PM 1150 Station St, Vancouver, BC 

2023 Holiday Season Dates 
Due to the dates of the holiday season this year, our schedule changes slightly during this period. The Kaslo to Vancouver bus will run 

Dec 20, 22, Dec 28 and Dec 30 and Jan 3rd. Regular trips will resume after these dates. 

https://goo.gl/maps/8YVXUrxB4QkoAZWs5
https://goo.gl/maps/aREvKSdTae8n3rGb6
https://goo.gl/maps/cHUjnkfz9brn4DP39
https://goo.gl/maps/nRr8HECo99Ty8JrK7
https://goo.gl/maps/LHZrtRiQTpoV5QtCA
https://goo.gl/maps/zJYTuZHejbqpeNru9
https://goo.gl/maps/ZQGQ3osyrHvfwukB7
https://goo.gl/maps/qjbcvBP88LjD5xnm7
https://goo.gl/maps/QxELPv8tWrX6pWP17
https://goo.gl/maps/vLwXKQvVxbyXgDvs9
https://goo.gl/maps/3TeCAohWX6dn9LHs5
https://goo.gl/maps/Tws9bBbkmngMQ4Rz9
https://goo.gl/maps/hv2tDQPh4dNKanys6
https://goo.gl/maps/DA7dtSkSgrQr3pTn6
https://goo.gl/maps/6qmCtqQv5fvQkqRG6
https://goo.gl/maps/VLUJsPj4sAv4zMwg6
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Braid+Station/@49.2332626,-122.8850512,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x548678051561f1d7:0x1aff247a5b008ce6!8m2!3d49.2332626!4d-122.8828625
https://goo.gl/maps/JmsfJBwTHTCCx8CG6


 

BUS SCHEDULE 

 

VANCOUVER TO KASLO ROUTE 
Stop Days Time Address 

Vancouver Sunday/Thursday 6:30 AM 1150 Station St, Vancouver, BC 

New Westminster Sunday/Thursday 7:10 AM Skytrain Braid Station: 81 Braid St, New Westminster, BC 

Langley Sunday/Thursday 7:30 AM Starbucks, 8660 200 St, Langley Twp 

Abbotsford Sunday/Thursday 8:00 AM Abbotsford Airport: 30440 Liberator Ave, Abbotsford, BC 

Chilliwack Sunday/Thursday 8:45 AM Tim Hortons: 43971 Industrial Way Unit B, Chilliwack, BC 

Hope Sunday/Thursday 9:20 AM Hope Visitor Center: 919 Water Ave Box 370, Hope, BC 

Manning Park Sunday/Thursday 10:10 AM Manning Park Resort: 7500 BC-3, Manning Park, BC 

Princeton Sunday/Thursday 11:10 AM A&W:  235 Crowsnest Hwy, Princeton, BC 

Keremeos Sunday/Thursday 12:00 PM Sanderson Farms Market: British Columbia 3, Keremeos, BC 

Osoyoos Sunday/Thursday 1:00 PM COOP Gas Bar: 9206 97th St, Osoyoos, BC 

Rock Creek Sunday/Thursday 1:40 PM Husky Station: 4140 BC-3, Rock Creek, BC 

Greenwood Sunday/Thursday 2:10 PM Canco: 494 Dundee St, Greenwood, BC 

Grand Forks Sunday/Thursday 2:40 PM Canco: 1512 Central Ave, Grand Forks, BC 

Christina Lake Sunday/Thursday 3:40 PM Temple Lakeside Store: 1819 Tedesco Rd, Christina Lake, BC 

Castlegar Sunday/Thursday 4:40 PM Common Grounds Cafe: 692 18th Street, Castlegar, BC 

Nelson Sunday/Thursday 5:10 PM COOP: 702 Nelson Ave, Nelson, BC 

Balfour Sunday/Thursday 5:40 PM Ferry Landing Road, Balfour, BC 

Kaslo Sunday/Thursday 6:10 PM Husky: 405 4th St, Kaslo, BC 

2023 Holiday Season Dates 
Due to the dates of the holiday season this year, our schedule changes slightly during this period. The Vancouver to Kaslo bus will run 

Dec 21, 23, Dec 29 and Dec 31 and Jan 4th. Regular trips will resume after these dates. 

https://goo.gl/maps/JmsfJBwTHTCCx8CG6
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Braid+Station/@49.2332626,-122.8850512,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x548678051561f1d7:0x1aff247a5b008ce6!8m2!3d49.2332626!4d-122.8828625
https://goo.gl/maps/VLUJsPj4sAv4zMwg6
https://goo.gl/maps/6qmCtqQv5fvQkqRG6
https://goo.gl/maps/DA7dtSkSgrQr3pTn6
https://goo.gl/maps/hv2tDQPh4dNKanys6
https://goo.gl/maps/Tws9bBbkmngMQ4Rz9
https://goo.gl/maps/3TeCAohWX6dn9LHs5
https://goo.gl/maps/vLwXKQvVxbyXgDvs9
https://goo.gl/maps/QxELPv8tWrX6pWP17
https://goo.gl/maps/qjbcvBP88LjD5xnm7
https://goo.gl/maps/ZQGQ3osyrHvfwukB7
https://goo.gl/maps/zJYTuZHejbqpeNru9
https://goo.gl/maps/LHZrtRiQTpoV5QtCA
https://goo.gl/maps/nRr8HECo99Ty8JrK7
https://goo.gl/maps/cHUjnkfz9brn4DP39
https://goo.gl/maps/aREvKSdTae8n3rGb6
https://goo.gl/maps/8YVXUrxB4QkoAZWs5

